D50 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 WEIGHT
(kg)
ʽ��CAT(ANSI B5.50) taper and Inch type products are available.
DIN 69871-SK
SFHS
SHRINK FIT HOLDER (EXTRA SLIM)
30
 SK30-SFHS3-60 P2771332S 3 6 20 60 22 9 -
 SK30-SFHS3-80 P2771333S 3 6 20 80 42 9 -
 SK30-SFHS4-60 P2771334S 4 7 20 60 22 12 -
 SK30-SFHS4-80 P2771335S 4 7 20 80 42 12 -
 SK30-SFHS6-60 P2771336S 6 9 20 60 22 18 -
 SK30-SFHS6-80 P2771337S 6 9 20 80 42 18 -
40
 SK40AD/B-SFHS3-95 P2771338S 3 6 26 95 42 9 0.89
 SK40AD/B-SFHS3-120 P2771339S 3 6 26 120 67 9 0.91
 SK40AD/B-SFHS4-95 P2771340S 4 7 26 95 42 12 0.90
 SK40AD/B-SFHS4-120 P2771341S 4 7 26 120 67 12 0.92
 SK40AD/B-SFHS6-95 P2771342S 6 9 26 95 42 18 0.90
 SK40AD/B-SFHS6-120 P2771343S 6 9 26 120 67 18 0.93
 SK40AD/B-SFHS8-95 P2771344S 8 11 36 95 42 24 0.90
 SK40AD/B-SFHS8-120 P2771345S 8 11 36 120 67 24 1.01
 SK40AD/B-SFHS10-95 P2771346S 10 13 36 95 42 30 0.91
 SK40AD/B-SFHS10-120 P2771347S 10 13 36 120 67 30 1.02
 SK40AD/B-SFHS12-95 P2771348S 12 15 36 95 42 30 0.99
 SK40AD/B-SFHS12-120 P2771349S 12 15 36 120 67 30 1.02
50
 SK50AD/B-SFHS3-110 P2771350S 3 6 26 110 42 9 2.77
 SK50AD/B-SFHS3-160 P2771351S 3 6 26 160 97 9 2.79
 SK50AD/B-SFHS4-110 P2771352S 4 7 26 110 42 12 2.75
 SK50AD/B-SFHS4-160 P2771353S 4 7 26 160 97 12 2.80
 SK50AD/B-SFHS6-110 P2771354S 6 9 26 110 42 18 2.74
 SK50AD/B-SFHS6-160 P2771355S 6 9 26 160 97 18 2.85
 SK50AD/B-SFHS8-110 P2771356S 8 11 36 110 42 24 2.84
 SK50AD/B-SFHS8-160 P2771357S 8 11 36 160 97 24 2.92
 SK50AD/B-SFHS10-110 P2771358S 10 13 36 110 42 30 2.85
 SK50AD/B-SFHS10-160 P2771359S 10 13 36 160 97 30 2.93
 SK50AD/B-SFHS12-110 P2771360S 12 15 36 110 42 30 2.85
 SK50AD/B-SFHS12-160 P2771361S 12 15 36 160 97 30 2.96
DIN
69871-
SK
AT3 2.5G RPM